
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE JV / Varsity
Thursday 24-Aug Lynbrook High School LHS 5:30 / 6:45

Saturday 26-Aug Spikefest I TBA TBA (Var only)

Tuesday 29-Aug Sobrato High School CHS 5:30 / 6:45

Thursday 31-Aug Mercy High School Serra 5:00 / 6:30

Tuesday 5-Sep Fremont High School FHS 4:30 / 5:45

Thursday 7-Sep Notre Dame SJ High School CHS 5:00 / 6:30

Friday 8-Sep DCP El Primero High School CHS 5:00 / 6:30

Saturday 9-Sep JV Spikefest TBA TBA  

Monday 11-Sep Los Gatos High School LGHS 5:30 / 6:45

Wednesday 13-Sep Mountain View High School CHS 5:30 / 6:45

Friday 15-Sep Basis Independent CHS 6:00 (Var only)

Monday 18-Sep Los Altos High School LAHS 5:30 / 6:45

Wednesday 20-Sep Palo Alto High School CHS 5:30 / 6:45

Friday 22-Sep Aptos High School CHS 5:00 / 6:30

Monday 25-Sep Gunn High School GHS 5:30 / 6:45

Wednesday 27-Sep Monta Vista High School CHS 5:30 / 6:45

Tuesday 3-Oct Los Gatos High School CHS 5:30 / 6:45

Thursday 5-Oct Mountain View High School MVHS 5:30 / 6:45

Tuesday 10-Oct Los Altos High School CHS 5:30 / 6:45

Thursday 12-Oct Palo Alto High School PAHS 5:30 / 6:45

Saturday 14-Oct Spikefest II TBA TBA (Var only)

Tuesday 17-Oct Gunn High School (Senior Night) CHS 5:30 / 6:45

Thursday 19-Oct Monta Vista High School MVHS 5:30 / 6:45

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7374

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/fall-sports/volleyball-girls

Athletic Director: Scott Stevens (408) 366-7314 

Athletic Trainer: TBA (408) 366-7331 

Cupertino High School
2023 Girls Volleyball Schedule

BOLD = Home Matches                                             ITALIC  = League Games                  

Head Varsity Coach: Ed Mattson     E-Mail: chickensoup408@gmail.com

 Head JV Coach: Brie Mattson    E-Mail: mattsongabrielle@gmail.com


